
2 июня 2021 г. г. Вологда

Результат Очки Результат Очки Результат Очки Результат Очки Результат Очки Результат Очки

1 Карпова Татьяна МОУ « Центр образования №29» 67 10.01.2007 14 03:41,5 54 9,3 47 29 41 195 35 60 69 9 22 268 1
2 Брюханова Софья МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 28 25.11.2006 14 03:40,3 54 8,7 60 30 44 214 52 10 8 16 36 254 2
3 Червякова Елена МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 92 11.07.2007 13 03:46,7 56 9,0 58 23 25 204 44 31 52 7 18 253 3
4 Малиновская София МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 49 25.04.2007 14 03:59,5 42 10,0 31 31 47 199 39 40 61 10 24 244 4
5 Макарова Аполлинария МОУ « Центр образования №29» 69 05.03.2007 14 03:57,9 43 9,8 35 28 38 202 42 15 16 21 50 224 5
6 Киселева Мелисса МОУ « Центр образования №29» 68 26.01.2007 14 03:58,3 43 9,8 35 29 41 192 34 30 47 8 20 220 6
7 Реутова Анастасия МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 30 05.04.2007 14 04:14,0 35 9,3 47 28 38 198 38 31 50 2 8 216 7
8 Завьялова Елизавета МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 87 09.08.2007 13 04:58,7 22 9,0 58 22 23 238 64 14 16 11 26 209 8
9 Абросимова Арина МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 27 11.02.2007 14 04:16,1 34 9,4 44 30 44 192 34 22 30 9 22 208 9
10 Леонтьева Ирина БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 12 30.09.2007 13 04:21,8 34 9,2 54 26 32 204 44 3 2 16 36 202 10
11 Стародубцева Алена МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 52 08.03.2007 14 04:00,9 42 9,6 39 26 32 210 50 15 16 9 22 201 11
12 Шарыпова Александра МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 32 25.08.2007 13 04:18,5 35 9,7 43 32 50 177 26 16 20 11 26 200 12
13 Пышинская Анна МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 112 25.07.2007 13 04:31,7 31 10,7 23 30 44 205 45 0 0 19 44 187 13
14 Савина Светлана МОУ « Центр образования №29» 71 16.02.2007 14 04:26,0 32 8,9 56 23 25 192 34 8 6 14 32 185 14
15 Богданова Наталья МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 109 08.03.2007 14 05:00,5 19 9,5 41 28 38 198 38 14 14 14 32 182 15
16 Баженова Алина МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 108 22.04.2007 14 04:38,4 27 10,0 31 25 29 204 44 5 3 19 44 178 16
17 Творогова Вероника МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 91 16.04.2007 14 05:00,1 19 9,7 37 28 38 201 41 9 7 14 32 174 17
18 Строкина Кристина МОУ « Центр образования №29» 72 28.02.2007 14 04:35,6 28 10,4 23 23 25 195 35 20 26 14 32 169 18
19 Кузьмина Анастасия МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 88 21.08.2007 13 04:38,4 28 9,7 43 23 25 177 26 6 5 18 41 168 19
20 Горбунова Виктория БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 9 13.11.2007 13 04:12,9 38 9,8 41 24 27 185 30 0 0 10 24 160 20
21 Гусева Дарина БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 10 19.04.2007 14 04:50,9 23 10,7 19 23 25 170 23 8 6 24 56 152 21
22 Миронова Анастасия МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 89 01.01.2007 14 05:08,5 17 10,0 31 21 21 188 32 0 0 20 47 148 22
23 Шарапова Анастасия МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 31 16.08.2007 13 04:20,9 34 10,0 37 26 32 190 33 3 2 2 8 146 23
24 Воробьева Ксения БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 8 05.02.2008 13 04:59,7 21 10,7 23 25 29 178 27 0 0 18 41 141 24
25 Воеводина Снежана МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 47 05.12.2007 13 04:42,2 27 10,0 37 20 19 190 33 2 1 10 24 141 24
26 Родичева Ирина МОУ « Центр образования №29» 70 31.05.2007 14 05:27,0 12 9,8 35 23 25 187 31 0 0 14 32 135 26
27 Носенкова Варвара МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 50 02.03.2007 14 04:33,3 28 10,1 29 20 19 197 37 9 7 4 12 132 27
28 Соколова Алина МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 51 19.06.2007 13 05:02,6 20 10,7 23 18 16 174 25 11 10 13 30 124 28
29 Соколова Марина МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 90 06.02.2007 14 06:33,2 0 10,1 29 22 23 175 25 0 0 17 38 115 29
30 Окулова Богдана МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 29 24.12.2006 14 04:49,4 23 10,5 21 20 19 178 27 0 0 10 24 114 30
31 Артемова Мария МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 107 18.02.2008 13 05:39,7 11 10,8 21 20 19 175 25 0 0 17 38 114 30
32 Плешанова Алена МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 111 07.05.2007 14 05:57,7 4 11,4 12 24 27 158 17 0 0 23 54 114 30
33 Иванова Мария БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 11 01.08.2007 13 05:58,0 7 10,7 23 19 17 162 19 0 0 18 41 107 33
34 Богатырева Дарья БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 7 03.05.2007 14 05:28,0 11 10,9 17 23 25 168 22 0 0 6 16 91 34
35 Гоглева Софья МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 48 09.03.2007 14 05:44,9 7 11,3 13 20 19 163 19 3 1 14 32 91 34

Главный судья  ______________________________ А.С. Мешалкин
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1 Власов Матвей МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 101 30.08.2007 13 03:12,4 61 8,6 54 19 16 213 38 21 65 6 22 256 1
2 Саблев Максим МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 104 26.06.2007 13 04:04,8 30 9,3 38 27 32 223 48 14 53 6 22 223 2
3 Шадрин Евгений МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 106 26.06.2007 13 03:58,9 33 8,8 50 27 32 207 32 13 50 6 22 219 3
4 Шевелев Алексей МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 46 25.04.2007 14 03:51,0 32 8,4 54 17 13 248 61 12 42 0 10 212 4
5 Чадерин Захар МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 86 27.09.2007 13 03:34,3 50 8,7 52 22 22 210 35 8 30 4 18 207 5
6 Гуляев Иван БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 3 16.11.2007 13 03:26,9 54 10,0 24 23 24 218 43 9 34 7 24 203 6
7 Жижин Егор МОУ « Центр образования №29» 63 23.10.2006 14 03:45,0 35 8,9 41 31 36 222 42 6 19 8 26 199 7
8 Копров Владислав БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 4 09.08.2007 13 03:32,7 51 9,0 44 29 36 187 21 7 26 3 16 194 8
9 Шарыпов Илья МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 26 13.02.2007 14 03:51,7 31 8,9 41 24 22 213 33 13 46 5 20 193 9
10 Ганюшкин Никита МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 42 16.03.2007 14 04:10,5 23 8,6 50 26 26 223 43 7 22 9 28 192 10
11 Киселев Антон МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 43 12.07.2007 13 04:11,1 27 9,7 30 23 24 215 40 13 50 3 16 187 11
12 Фадеев Алексей МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 105 31.07.2007 13 03:37,1 47 9,7 30 26 30 206 31 10 38 0 10 186 12
13 Харитонов Арсений БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 6 14.10.2007 13 03:51,0 37 9,2 40 23 24 226 51 2 11 4 18 181 13
14 Филиппов Егор МОУ « Центр образования №29» 66 06.03.2007 14 03:55,6 29 8,5 52 22 18 212 32 13 46 -6 0 177 14
15 Келлер Клим МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 23 28.11.2006 14 04:33,7 16 9,3 32 32 38 210 30 1 4 18 52 172 15
16 Никешин Максим МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 45 17.08.2007 13 04:37,8 19 9,1 42 20 18 210 35 7 26 6 22 162 16
17 Богданов Тимур МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 81 05.05.2007 14 03:56,0 29 9,0 38 27 28 196 21 5 16 5 20 152 17
18 Бурмагин Егор БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 1 27.11.2006 14 03:52,5 31 8,8 44 25 24 203 24 1 4 7 24 151 18
19 Цветков Максим МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 85 20.01.2007 14 04:19,8 20 8,9 41 23 20 201 23 6 19 9 28 151 28
20 Сергейчук Иван БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 5 26.06.2007 13 03:52,0 36 9,8 28 21 20 171 14 3 14 7 24 136 20
21 Вархолов Даниил БОУ СМР "СОШ №1" 2 21.04.2007 14 04:08,6 23 9,2 34 27 28 214 34 4 13 -16 0 132 21
22 Конюхов Денис МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 84 12.04.2007 14 04:25,3 18 9,2 34 24 22 197 21 3 10 7 24 129 22
23 Рудин Максим МОУ « Центр образования №29» 64 03.10.2007 13 03:57,9 33 10,3 18 29 36 178 17 0 0 6 22 126 23
24 Графеев Булат МОУ « Центр образования №29» 61 11.01.2007 14 04:05,2 24 9,7 24 29 32 204 25 6 19 -6 0 124 24
25 Поникаровский МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 25 20.11.2006 14 05:06,9 8 9,4 30 23 20 211 31 5 16 3 16 121 25
26 Захаров Руслан МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 83 09.01.2007 14 04:14,3 21 8,7 47 20 16 204 25 3 10 -5 1 120 26
27 Грибков Максим МОУ « Центр образования №29» 62 24.11.2006 14 04:32,6 16 9,5 28 26 26 196 21 4 13 1 12 116 27
28 Лажков Степан МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 24 10.02.2007 14 04:15,5 21 9,6 26 21 17 180 13 10 34 -15 0 111 28
29 Исправников Вячеслав МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 102 05.01.2007 14 03:54,4 30 9,4 30 20 16 188 17 1 4 2 14 111 28
30 Смирнов Михаил МОУ « Центр образования №29» 65 04.02.2007 14 04:31,2 17 8,9 41 19 15 192 19 6 19 -15 0 111 28
31 Кувайков Вадим МБОУ «Бабаевская СОШ №1» 103 13.01.2007 14 04:10,8 23 9,9 20 22 18 180 13 7 22 2 14 110 31
32 Вересов Никита МОУ «Устье-Угольская школа» 82 17.04.2007 14 04:31,2 17 9,8 22 23 20 185 15 0 0 12 35 109 32
33 Алов Максим МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 41 26.11.2007 13 04:42,3 17 10,5 15 27 32 168 13 1 8 4 18 103 33
34 Биричевский Виктор МБОУ "СОШ №2 с кадетскими классами" 21 12.05.2007 14 04:38,9 15 9,8 22 22 18 178 12 6 19 2 14 100 34
35 Копылов Влад МБОУ "Средняя школа №1 г. Грязовца" 44 26.03.2007 14 04:47,9 13 9,5 28 20 16 180 13 2 7 0 10 87 35

Главный судья  ______________________________ А.С. Мешалкин
Главный секретарь ___________________________ А.Н. Лукина
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Карпова Татьяна 268
Макарова Аполлинария 224
Киселева Мелисса 220
Савина Светлана 185
Строкина Кристина 169
Жижин Егор 199
Филиппов Егор 177
Рудин Максим 126
Графеев Булат 124
Грибков Максим 116
Пышинская Анна 187
Богданова Наталья 182
Баженова Алина 178
Артемова Мария 114
Плешанова Алена 114
Власов Матвей 256
Саблев Максим 223
Шадрин Евгений 219
Фадеев Алексей 186
Исправников Вячеслав 111
Брюханова Софья 254
Реутова Анастасия 216
Абросимова Арина 208
Шарыпова Александра 200
Шарапова Анастасия 146
Шарыпов Илья 193
Келлер Клим 172
Поникаровский Алексей 121
Лажков Степан 111
Биричевский Виктор 100
Червякова Елена 253
Завьялова Елизавета 209
Творогова Вероника 174
Кузьмина Анастасия 168
Миронова Анастасия 148
Чадерин Захар 207
Богданов Тимур 152
Цветков Максим 151
Конюхов Денис 129
Захаров Руслан 120
Малиновская София 244
Стародубцева Алена 201
Воеводина Снежана 141
Носенкова Варвара 132
Соколова Алина 124
Шевелев Алексей 212
Ганюшкин Никита 192
Киселев Антон 187
Никешин Максим 162
Алов Максим 103
Леонтьева Ирина 202
Горбунова Виктория 160
Гусева Дарина 152
Воробьева Ксения 141
Иванова Мария 107
Гуляев Иван 203
Копров Владислав 194
Харитонов Арсений 181
Бурмагин Егор 151
Сергейчук Иван 136

Главный судья  ______________________________ А.С. Мешалкин
Главный секретарь ___________________________ А.Н. Лукина

6 БОУ СМР "СОШ №1"
Сокольский 
район 1 627 6

3
МБОУ "СОШ №2 с 
кадетскими классами"
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район

3

5
МБОУ "Средняя 
школа №1 г. 
Грязовца"
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Протокол результатов лично-командного первенства

Грязовецкий 
район

5

Командный 
результат

1 721

1 698

Результат 
участника 

(очки)

1
МОУ «Центр 
образования №29»

г. Череповец 1 808 1

2
МБОУ «Бабаевская 
СОШ №1»

Бабаевский 
район 1 770 2

4
МОУ «Устье-
Угольская школа»

Шекснинский 
район 1 711 4


